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Lesson 4.2a Homework Practice: Linear/Nonlinear Functions
Determine if the functions below are linear or nonlinear.  EXPLAIN
	#1) 



	#2)



	#3)




	#4)


	#5)


	#6)



	#7)


	#8.)


	#9)



	10.) y = ¾ x + 1
	11.) xy = 10
	12.) y = + 3



	
13.) 
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Which One Doesn’t Belong? Identify the function that is not linear. Explain
your reasoning.

y=3x+5 y=5¢ \ y+3=5x 3x—y=5
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Common Core Spiral Review
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Which of the following is closest to the
number of cubic inches the container

shown will hold?

S%in.‘

A. 424in® C. 659in3
B. 57.7in® D. 230.8in®

. Pretzels come in a

cylindrical tube as
shown.

What is the
approximate
volume of the
tube?

F. 2757 cm?®
G. 827.0cm?

H. 25414 cm?

L

3,307.9 cm®
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